
Maritime and Transportation Emergency Contact List
On Call 24/7

Practice Leaders Office Phone Mobile Phone Email

Timothy Semenoro +1-212-551-7793 +1-201-923-3851 tsemenoro@mmwr.com
Robert E. O'Connor +1-212-551-7794 +1-516-993-4471 roconnor@mmwr.com

Montgomery McCracken's Maritime and Transportation Group will be there whenever and
wherever you need us. In the event of an incident, please contact a member of our team.

WWW.MMWR.COM/MARITIME-AND-TRANSPORTATION
PENNSYLVANIA | NEW YORK | NEW JERSEY | DELAWARE
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Pennsylvania
Alfred J. Kuffler +1-215-772-7454 +1-267-342-0325 akuffler@mmwr.com
John J. Levy +1-856-488-7739 +1-267-255-4436 jlevy@mmwr.com

Timothy Semenoro +1-212-551-7793 +1-201-923-3851 tsemenoro@mmwr.com
Robert E. O'Connor +1-212-551-7794 +1-516-993-4471 roconnor@mmwr.com

New York
Matteo Bonuzzi +1-212-551-7771 +1-646-379-6729 mbonuzzi@mmwr.com
Wook Chung +1-212-551-7795 +1-201-956-1186 wchung@mmwr.com
Vincent M. DeOrchis +1-212-551-7730 +1-917-566-9623 vdeorchis@mmwr.com

Kaspar Kielland +1-212-551-7732 +1-646-912-1940 kkielland@mmwr.com
Alfred J. Kuffler +1-212-551-7701 +1-267-342-0325 akuffler@mmwr.com
John J. Levy +1-856-488-7739 +1-267-255-4436 jlevy@mmwr.com
Eugene J. O'Connor +1-212-551-7734 +1-516-972-3228 eoconnor@mmwr.com
Robert E. O'Connor +1-212-551-7794 +1-516-993-4471 roconnor@mmwr.com
Timothy Semenoro +1-212-551-7793 +1-201-923-3851 tsemenoro@mmwr.com

Cassandra Hemmer +1-212-551-7777 +1-315-569-9447 chemmer@mmwr.com

New Jersey

Ethan Hougah +1-856-488-7745 +1-856-524-3020 ehougah@mmwr.com

John J. Levy +1-856-488-7739 +1-267-255-4436 jlevy@mmwr.com

Timothy Semenoro +1-212-551-7793 +1-201-923-3851 tsemenoro@mmwr.com

Matteo Bonuzzi +1-212-551-7771 +1-646-379-6729 mbonuzzi@mmwr.com

Kaspar Kielland +1-212-551-7732 +1-646-912-1940 kkielland@mmwr.com
Alexandra Jacobs +1-856-488-7746 +1-732-857-6753 ajacobs@mmwr.com

Robert E. O'Connor +1-212-551-7794 +1-516-993-4471 roconnor@mmwr.com


